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Hour #1

Artist/Group Name

The Seth Weaver Big Band
Aubrey Johnson

Jenny Davis

Adrian Younge and Ali Shaheed Muhammad
Curha

Pat Battstone & Giorgia Santora
Robert Lee *

Anson Wright

Jimmy Greene

Emie R. Roussel Trio

Pat Metheny

Ernesto Cervini*

Christian McBride

Elsa Nilsson

Dr. Rubberfunk

Kenny Barron | Dave Holland Trio
Justin Varnes

Funky Skunk
Enrico Le Noci

* Indicates Canadian Content

Jeff Williams - Modern Jazz Today ™
A Modish Creative Group ™ Production
www.modernjazztoday.com

modernjazztoday@gmail.com

mixcloud.com/modernjazztoday

Song Title

The Hudson

Unraveled

Wise Up

Conexao ft. Joao Donato
History of Vistas
Blue/Ocean of Hearts
Day Dreams

Only Love

Overreaction

Agent Orange

Wide and Far

Stro

Rumble in the Jungle
Changed in Mid Air
Steppin' In

Speed Trap

Fergimore Island, TX Blues
Kiwi

One For Cedar

Album

Truth

Unraveled
Rearranged

Jazz is Dead

Il

Dream Notes
Ascension

Only Love

While Looking Up
Rythme De Passage

From This Place

Tetrahedron

The Movement Revisited: A Musical Portrait of Four Icons
Hindsight

My Life at 45, Pt. 4

Without Deception

Survival Instinct: the Evilution of the Pack

Kiwi

Social Music

Record Label

Outside In Music
QOutside In Music
Three Penny Records
Jazz is Dead

Chant Records

Leo Records
Self-Released

Saphu Records

Mack Avenue Records

Self-Released

Nonesuch

Anzic Records

Mack Avenue
Bumblebee Collective
Jalapeno Records

Dare 2 Records
Self-Release

Self-Release
A.MA Records

Track
5:54
4:53
5:00
3:06
3:30
5:13
6:25
7:47
6:41
4:27

8:27
7:09
5:56
5:09
4:55
6:49
4:36
5:52
6:07



