MODERN JAZZ TODAY – EPISODE #216 WEEK OF 3-23-2020

Hour #1

Artist/Group Name	Song Title	Album	Record Label	Track	
The Seth Weaver Big Band	The Hudson	Truth	Outside In Music	5:54	
Aubrey Johnson	Unraveled	Unraveled	Outside In Music	4:53	
Jenny Davis	Wise Up	Rearranged	Three Penny Records	5:00	
Adrian Younge and Ali Shaheed Muhammad	Conexao ft. Joao Donato	Jazz is Dead	Jazz is Dead	3:06	
Curha	History of Vistas	II	Chant Records	3:30	
Pat Battstone & Giorgia Santora	Blue/Ocean of Hearts	Dream Notes	Leo Records	5:13	
Robert Lee *	Day Dreams	Ascension	Self-Released	6:25	
Anson Wright	Only Love	Only Love	Saphu Records	7:47	
Jimmy Greene	Overreaction	While Looking Up	Mack Avenue Records	6:41	
Emie R. Roussel Trio	Agent Orange	Rythme De Passage	Self-Released	4:27	
Pat Metheny	Wide and Far	From This Place	Nonesuch	8:27	
Ernesto Cervini*	Stro	Tetrahedron	Anzic Records	7:09	
Christian McBride	Rumble in the Jungle	The Movement Revisited: A Musical Portrait of Four Icons	Mack Avenue	5:56	
Elsa Nilsson	Changed in Mid Air	Hindsight	Bumblebee Collective	5:09	
Dr. Rubberfunk	Steppin' In	My Life at 45, Pt. 4	Jalapeno Records	4:55	
Kenny Barron Dave Holland Trio	Speed Trap	Without Deception	Dare 2 Records	6:49	
Justin Varnes	Fergimore Island, TX Blues	Survival Instinct: the Evilution of the Pack	Self-Release	4:36	
Funky Skunk	Kiwi	Kiwi	Self-Release	5:52	
Enrico Le Noci	One For Cedar	Social Music	A.MA Records	6:07	

* Indicates Canadian Content

Jeff Williams - Modern Jazz Today ™
A Modish Creative Group ™ Production
www.modernjazztoday.com

modernjazztoday@gmail.com

mixcloud.com/modernjazztoday